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Vehicle Safety Testing Direction Item: 19 Flammability of interior materials for motor vehicle
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Vehicle Safety Testing Direction Item: 19 Flammability of interior materials for motor vehicle
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02-89653490
06-5836217#361
02-22684751#3314
02-22683366
03-4785269 ; 0933-114123
02-22031235
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75 EERMERMGERA A 02-262721559#253 E 1t R B Bs S B% 19055
76 SR IERBERAR 04-7629256 EACBRIE AL O AP 1L B — ER 76955
77 LONSEAL CORPORATION 0081-3-5600-1828 4-15-3, MIDORI, SUMIDA-KU, TOKYO, JAPAN
78 EREERGERAR 04-8861151#3 EABREHBEIN 2R E_B_tHR
79 MBREEFRANA 07-2221339 SHENEHRERBEE2462 255118
80 BE T ERBERA A 02-24968420 FAthFIEREREP 11955104
REARERHDERLR 04-25361133 ERHETEERRKIBR17E11265%

30, Namdong-daero369beon-gil, Namdong-gu,

82 DAEHAN SOLUTION CO.,LTD +82-32-810-1810
Incheon, Korea
83 BREERGERAF 037-980789 FiETEMRERET —HMoEL R
84 Webasto Korea Holdings Ltd. +82-43-877-8400 6, Cheoyongsaneop-ro, Onsan-eup, Ulju-gun,
Ulsan, Korea
85 EREHNERDERATR 07-6955665 Bt L EMRREK2E1605594E
Yujin SM_RC Automotive Techno +82-41-330-6078 927-14, Osin-ro, Sinam-myeon, Yesan-gun,
Corporation Chungcheongnam-do, Korea
87 =FBTERBERLA 07-3712111 SifEm=REB{L#H 1205
88 IR TERGERAA 02-86716808 it =ZRERBER R 2 — 5
89 BREEHSERGERAR 02-77097700#710 EItTERENSK1IR151E
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NVHKOREA, INC
BREBROGARALR
DONG JIN INDUSTRIAL.CO.LTD

TAEBONG INDUSTRY CO.LTD

YONG SAN CO., LTD

TEIXROBRAF
MBI ERBAERLF

DUCK YANG INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

INALFA KOREA CO.,LTD

OncoQuest Pharmaceuticals Inc.
SHINKIINTERMOBILE CO.LTD

kwangsung corporation Itd
SEOYON E-HWA CO., LTD.
DAS CORPORATION

Tel
06-2435088
03-4205830
08-7558788
07010110721
049-2261001

(02)2809-21118799

08-7836398
+0082-54-779-1822
03-4393171
+82-54-762-2111

+82-52-255-8800

+82-10-8547-3197

04-25151112
06-7835100

+85-52-219-1114

+82-31-369-8053

+82-55-352-4860

+82-55-367-7111

+82-31-8084-9145
+82-52-219-5285
+82 54 770 4447

Address
EmmKEEEMNEFIL =835k 118
Bt LERBRIR2B1505% 118
R BRE R T A E R KORRR 3375
Bt THEREERESRTHRISEZ
BRI T ¥4t — 835
Frdt iRk & ERER2ER27-157 318
RRBSESMENTEREIE 1015
44, Munsangongdanan-gil, Oedong-eup, Gyeongju-
si, Gyeongsangbuk-do, Korea
P E T FEE T B — R 1295
23,Gapsangongdan-gil,Angang-eup,Gyeongju-
si,Gyeongsangbuk-do,Korea
145, Gilcheonsaneom-ro, Sangbuk-myeon, Ulju-
gun, Ulsan, Korea
(Yeonam-dong), 42, Muryong-ro, Buk-gu, Ulsan,
Korea
ETmERERSEKEFEEILSTEHR
ERHEREERK1215
(Yeonam-dong)366, Hyoam-ro, Buk-gu, Ulsan,
Korea
(MaDo Industrial Complex 2B-6L), 39,
Madogongdan-ro2-gil, Mado-myeon, Hwaseong-si,
Gyeonggi-do, Korea
670-21, Sannae-ro, Sannae-myeon, Miryang-si,
Gyeongsangnam-do, Republic of Korea
82, Jangansandan 7-ro, Jangan-eup, Gijang-gun,
46034 Busan, Korea
212-14, Neungan-gil, Songsan-myeon, Dangjin-si,
Chungcheongnam-do, Korea
336, Hyoam-ro, Buk-gu, Ulsan, Korea
14, Oedongnonggongdaniji-gil, Oedong-eup,
Gyeongju-si, Gyeongsangbuk-do, Korea



Iltem

113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122

123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132

133

134

135

ERZERUERERR 19 ERMARMBERMEEER

Vehicle Safety Testing Direction Item: 19 Flammability of interior materials for motor vehicle

Company
JE SUNG AUTOMOTIVE TRIM
INDUSTRIES CO, LTD
SEOYON E-HWA CO., LTD. (ASAN
PLANT)
PHABEERBERA A
BrREER D BERLFE
DRTEREEROERAE
AEEHERERGABRLA
RHEEROBERLF
BABRRNA
GRUPO ANTOLIN LEAMINGTON
LIMITED

BRIEEEBRLF
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AEGERRESZTRATF
RHAERGAERLF
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ABREATERRAT

DAYOU A-TECH HWASEONG PLANT

SH Global. Co.,Ltd

Tel

+82 10 2290 5191

+82-52-219-5285

03-5591105#5016
03-5983195
02-82018999
02-27996100
02-86019303
04-8747402

+44-1926-33000

06-5938336

02-25061391
06-7220082

02-26088523
02-22991958

04-7987072

02-27922152
02-26981133
02-26941197
02-66081656
02-66103863

+82-10-2678-4954

+82-63-830-7686

HEXKAFERICTROBRLBAED LT 02-25776919

Address
48-22, Daesa-gil, Hanam-eup, Miryang-si,
Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea
712, Seobubuk-ro, Sinchang-myeon, Asan-si,
Chungcheongnam-do, Korea
HRB&REHFREEE285
T IRROAR O BB B R A TSR T BR 5%
AL T B A 2345 11557
E it i (B I #8857 4142
Fdeisk O @ ERER1075R(118)
ELBRESEDEEH T HK225%
TACHBROOK PARK DRIVE LEAMINGTON SPA
WARWICK WARWICKSHIRE CV34 6RH, UNITED

KINGDOM
ERHRERAFZEARRTIT-105%

Bt ILEREFR1725568210
EETEREERLZH1225R
FihRUEFHERBEH 1658
EEmHTERERERR125

R RE R BN £ BER59-25%

BT AHEITER1515%218 21
Fithy L EHFH A BR1RT7HE11823
#dtmhs ik BREE 3292257
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27, Noha-gil 454beon-gil, Paltan-myeon,
Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do/Korea
(Palbong-dong), 207, Seogam-ro7-gil, Iksan-si,
Jeollabuk-do, Korea
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Company
KOSPA CORPORATION

Webasto Roof & Components SE
B ERERGERN
ERIEROBRAT

GRUPO ANTOLIN OSTRAVA s.r.o.

Antolin Hungary Kift.
Mollertech South, LLC

AEBREEEXRROBRLF
EMEERODARLE
ABENRERGAERLF

RIZREFERE R D AR E

EfmbRd

TEREREMBRLT
FETERDERLTE
ARERESEEXERLFA

DAE WON KANG UP CO,, LTD.
Seonghwan Plant

Golde Lozorno spol. s r.o.
shBSERER D ER AT
ESUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

EMBRBRAT
DB REIR A2 B R F

Adler Pelzer Clion GmbH

Tel
+82-43-877-8400

+49 89 85794-0
03-7871801
03-4980188

+420 595 701 297
+36 76 551 551
(706) 522-600

02-66311911#916
06-6985911
0917-700-361

03-2717399%3 #1101

04-25294273

06-3555281
06-2532181
04-23587666

+8241-580-4331

+421901707430
037-233818
+82-31-654-0896

06-5783070
03-3768101

+49 (3462) 8686 31

Address
305-28, Daecheong-ro, Samseong-myeon,
Eumseong-gun, Chungcheongbuk-do, 369-834,
Korea
Kraillinger Strasse 5; 82131 Stockdorf; Germany
HREBRZEHBEHANALI NNz -5
PETARIEEILRE148ILRE736 215
Na Rovince 912, Hrabova, 720 00 Ostrava, Czech
Republic
6034 Helvécia, Gazdasagi dil6 45/A, Hungary

1455 Mineral Springs Rd Elberton, GA 30635, USA
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EMTmEERMEENT 192475

BT KREEIL—I&1285
ENTAEEHBMETEE K115

65, Seongwol 2-gil, Seonghwan-eup, Seobuk-gu,
Cheonan-si, Chungcheongnam-do, 31023, Korea
Automobilovy priemyselny park, Hala A 1006, 900
55 Lozorno, Slovak Republic

¥t ™% 1k [EEE — % 39057

2, Seokgeun-gil, Paengseong-eup, Pyeongtaek-si,
Gyeonggi-do, 17997, KOREA

Ergmh il EEAMEILSIM865

HEE T Ak E [ M EEER 25%

Die Neue Strape 13, 06231 Bad Durrenberg,
Germany
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KASAI SLOVAKIA s.r.o.

Magna Car Top Systems GmbH
BEPEHRERENEROABRLE
HEEEROBERANF

B ERI B R B RN T
EMNEERDBERNF

FEPRBERAF

YRS BWARL
TAESANG CO., LTD
BETRBHERLT

SHINWOOEM

DAESOL AUSYS CO.,LTD.

EBBALEASEERATAES AT
ABRKMLRBBAERLT
BRAERAAERAT

RETBHEARL A

JESRIL MR D B R F]

TETIHEARANF

BHAEERARLAF
GRUPO ANTOLIN BOHEMIA, A S.

RTEMBERBRLF
EXREREEARLA
AEEUNRERAT
HEITXROARLA

IAC Group (Slovakia) s.r.o.

Auria Solutions Slovakia s.r.o.

Tel

+421-362901300

+4976317480112
02-27049011

06-2295115 ; 06-2732373

04-24521679

02-27327219#1000

06-7237980
03-3295151

+82-31-354-3131
03-4192822
+82 31-668 9525

+82-10-7141-6474

03-2805638-628
03-5983001
06-2533677
0906999172
05-2650597
06-2430523
07-6236097

+420 731530987

0936-038058
02-26835095#17
02-22688288
02-86303500

+421 2 602 601 11
+421 907 781 993

Address
Ul. G. Schoellera 6561/2, 934 01 Levice, Slovakia

Am Schafstein 2, 79379 Mullheim, Germany
EitEEREE 19857312 =8
EETHRARKERE -R—t—&
ERTHAEEESEKE=ER6585E108 23
EATAZERZEREETI195R142
EMMEEERHREHT102135E 118
PEE T EB 1L [R8 F % 165355

307, Barangongdan-ro, Hyangnam-eup,
Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea

AL T ARAS [E AR TR 15855

71-22, Suworam 2-gil, Seotan-myeon, Pyeongtaek-
si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

#122, Hambangmoe-ro 347beon-gil, Namdong-gu,
Incheon, 21629, Korea

Bt AZERLE2ER2305%

TR O BBl A B R ER T AR
EEMKEE=REMFEREL2R

Eib P L EATER1225%1148
ERBRAMER R 79151255
EEMKRERMEEIL=R75%

BH = REMER25455 ,

SVAROVSKA 696. 463 03 - STRAZ NAD NISOU
Czech Republic

HEH\BEN SR —BR645B10F375H

e AR E AT 142 358

i k= \E #2305
FAEmN\BREZE -t =2 —#%
Automobilovy priemyselny park Lozorno Sup.c€.
1006, 900 55 Lozorno, Slovak Republic

Hlavna 1792/58A Vrable, 952 01, Slovakia
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Tel

BOS Automotive Products Romania S.C.S. +40 257 307 307

BOS Automotive Products Magyarorszag

Gyarto BT.
NELXRBERLF
HELEBRAT

R BEEROBRLF
BIERERERDERAT

IAC Group Limited

SAIl Automotive Fradley Ltd

BEIXIETRHOBRLFA
FAMERBERLE
BimSERGBRAF

iR TE T EROARL AL E

541
BALERAERARD
EPRHBROERAT
RS ERAREERAR
B S BR O HRAT
BB AR RAR

+36 96 575 200

02-22991958
02-22694666
02-27210909
08-8691689

+44 (0) 121 782 2707

+44 1543 445 209

04-25683366
03-4897878

(03)461-1222
02-22929350#202; 03-
45050554#701; 0933894632
02-27889688

02-22113066

05-2382612

03-4093731

06-7821622

Address
Zona Libera Arad - Curtici, Platforma Aeroport Arad

Calea Bodrogului FN 310059 Arad Romania
9245 Mosonszolnok Szabadsag utca 33. Hungary

Bt L EMNIK 16255618

ENTHARES ILIFK2RE5ET7HR1E

BRI B ESZREOR215R13827

o 3R IRk B 4R 4 B A 05 4E B’ 38551k

Elmdon Trading Estate - Bickenhill Lane Solihull,
B37 7HE United Kingdom

Common Lane, Fradley Business Park, Fradley,
Lichfield, WS13 8NQ, United Kingdom
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